PHILIP LIVESTOCK LLC
Tuesday, September 20, 2022

Weighup cow market is strong, bull market is softer. yearling demand good for package

lots. Thank you for your business.

yearlings
STEVE WILLIAMS , NORRIS SD

SDSU AGRI EXPERIMENT STAT , PHILIP SD

K C BIELMAIER RANCH , WALL SD
BURT DARTT , WALL SD

JERRY STOUT , KADOKA SD
JORDAN STOUT , KADOKA SD
CONSIGNMENT FROM SD
weighups

WILLIAM B WELLER , KADOKA SD

JP CATTLE PARTNERSHIP , MARTIN SD

RANDY NEUHAUSER , MIDLAND SD

BRUCE OR JANE JENSEN , OWANKA SD

ROSETH BROTHERS , MIDLAND SD

CONSIGNMENT FROM SD

CHANCY & JESSE WILSON, KYLE SD

ROBERT R. YOUNG , UNION CENTER SD

Qty

27 RED-YRLNG STR OPEN
14 BLACK-YRLG HFR OPEN
BLACK-YR BREED
BLACK-YRLNG STR OPE
BLACK-YRLG HFR
CHAR-YRLG HFR
RED-YRLG HFR
BLACK-YRLNG STR
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Desc

BLK/BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
HERF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BWF-COW
BWF-COW
BWF-COW
HERF-COW
BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
RD/BLK-COW
LH-COW
BWEF-COW
BWF-HFRT
RD/BLK-COW

BLK/BWF-HFRT

AvgWT Bid PF

881 172.50 WT
1012 164.00 WT
1029 161.00 WT

901 170.00 WT

983  162.50 WT
1048 158.00 WT
1045 158.50 WT
1190 149.50 WT
1609  98.50 WT
1494  99.50 WT
1655  96.00 WT
1650  95.00 WT
1360 101.50 WT
1480  93.00 WT
1365  89.00 WT
1465  93.00 WT
1480  91.50 WT
1013  127.00 WT
1008  125.00 WT
1374  96.50 WT
1319  90.00 WT
1575  96.50 WT
1440  96.00 WT
1360  97.00 WT
1375  74.50 WT
1610  91.00 WT
1555  96.00 WT
1424  96.50 WT
1530  97.00 WT
1304  85.50 WT
1580  98.00 WT
1485  91.50 WT
1565  90.00 WT
1315  89.00 WT
1100 128.00 WT
1380  93.50 WT
1060 157.50 WT



SDSU AGRI EXPERIMENT STAT , PHILIP SD
PAT KEEGAN , WANBLEE SD

THOR ROSETH LLC, PHILIP SD

DALE BUSTER OR NANCY PETERSON , KADOKA !

bulls

TOM BARRETT , CAPUTA SD

MATT OR CHERYL PORCH , WANBLEE SD
HOSTUTLER RANCH INC, MIDLAND SD

JIM STRATMAN , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
EUGENE W OR GLENDA HELMS , CREIGHTON SI
MIKE VAUGHN EST, KYLE SD

CONSIGNMENT FROM SD

TIM & KIM MCGRIFF, NEW UNDERWOOD SD
CONSIGNMENT FROM SD

CLINT OR LISA HAMMERSTROM , NEW UNDERV

CHANCY & JESSE WILSON , KYLE SD
CHAD PRICE , RED OWL SD
DARRIN LYTLE, REVA SD
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MIX-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
HERF-COW
HERF-COW
HERF-COW
HERF-COW

BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
CHAR-BULL
CHAR-BULL
BLACK-BULL
RED-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
CHAR-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BWF-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL

1260
1246
1125

980
1180
1535
1485
1305
1810

1170
2120
1885
1815
2055
1695
1750
2225
1670
1995
1945
2025
1585
1715
2355

90.00 WT
115.00 WT
122.00 WT
113.00 WT
112.00 WT

92.50 WT

92.00 WT

92.00 WT

85.50 WT

128.00 WT
104.50 WT
103.00 WT
102.50 WT
101.50 WT
101.00 WT
102.00 WT
100.50 WT
101.00 WT
103.00 WT
103.00 WT

97.50 WT
105.50 WT

99.00 WT

97.50 WT



